compact, cross roller
Manual Lead Screw Stages Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Order No. w1 Stroke d1 d2 l1 h1 h2 h3 l2 l3 Weight
kg
L3173.060-025-* 60 25 50 23.9 80 28 14 56 55 160 0.8
L3173.060-050-* 60 50 50 23.9 130 28 14 56 80 210 1.2
L3173.060-075-* 60 75 50 23.9 205 28 14 56 130 285 1.9
L3173.060-100-* 60 100 50 23.9 255 28 14 56 155 335 2.3
L3173.100-025-* 100 25 50 35.0 135 45 21 90 110 226 3.3
L3173.100-050-* 100 50 56 35.0 210 45 21 90 160 301 5.9
L3173.100-075-* 100 75 56 35.0 285 45 21 90 210 376 7.5
L3173.100-100-* 100 100 56 35.0 360 45 21 90 260 451 9.5
L3173.100-150-* 100 150 56 35.0 460 45 21 90 310 551 11.4
L3173.100-175-* 100 175 56 35.0 535 45 21 90 360 626 13.8
L3173.100-200-* 100 200 56 35.0 610 45 21 90 410 701 14.5
L3173.145-050-* 145 50 106 48.0 260 60 26 120 210 391 13.0
L3173.145-100-* 145 100 106 48.0 310 60 26 120 210 441 14.2
L3173.145-150-* 145 150 106 48.0 460 60 26 120 310 591 19.3
L3173.145-200-* 145 200 106 48.0 510 60 26 120 310 641 23.0
L3173.145-250-* 145 250 106 48.0 660 60 26 120 410 791 26.8
L3173.145-300-* 145 300 106 48.0 710 60 26 120 410 841 30.0
Order No. l4 l5 l6 l7 l8 l9 w2 Lead screw
Load
kN
max.